
Hot Properties for Sale 

Binghatti Amber,
JVC

2 2 1,743 sqft

AED 2,100,000

Five,
JVC

2 2

AED 2,850,000

2,796 sqft

Cello Residences,
JVC

1 1 888 sqft

AED 972,000

Diamond Views 3,
JVC

2 3 2,795 sqft

AED 2,300,000

Luma Park Views,
JVC

1 2 838 sqft

AED 1,098,640

Five,
JVC

1 2 1,621 sqft

AED 125,000

Belgravia Heights,
JVC

2 2 1,125 sqft

AED 125,000

Shamal Residences,
JVC

1 2 770 sqft

AED 85,000

Hameni Tower,
JVC

Studio 1

AED 70,000

Reef Residence,
JVC

2 4 1,481 sqft

AED 135,000

617 sqft

Hot Properties for Rent

Recent White & Co Sales

Belgravia 2,
JVC

2 4 1,866 sqft

AED 2,100,000

Avanos,
JVC

AED 635,000

Belgravia 3,
JVC

2 2 1,208 sqft

AED 2,250,000

Signature Livings,
JVC

2 3 2,134 sqft

AED 2,630,000

Bloom Tower B,
JVC

1 1 673 sqft

AED 950,000

595 sqftStudio 1

JVC July Market Report

Mortgage UpdatesMortgage Updates

Newsletter

• RAK bank are currently o�ering the lowest interest rate at

3.98% fixed for 5 years.

• Interest rates are expected to drop by 0.5% by the end of

2024. This could reduce monthly mortgage payments and 

increase the amount buyers can borrow from the bank.

• Acube Developments’ Electra, a 38-floor tower in JVC, will

o�er 50+ amenities and is set to complete in Q2 2027.

Acube Developments Launches A 
$1.1 Billion Project
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Average price (AED) 2024
Sales in Dubai

Studio 1 Bed 2 Bed 3 Bed 4 Bed 5 Bed 6 Bed

AED 7,100,615,145
Total sales value
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Business Bay - 359

Creek - 143

Downtown - 221

Dubai Marina - 300

Greens - 41

JBR - 63

JLT - 194

JVC - 406 

MBR - 186 

Palm Jumeirah - 103 

Sobha Hartland - 94 

Views - 31 
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Emirates Living
(Greens, Views)
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Average price (AED) 2024
Rentals in Dubai

Studio 1 Bed 2 Bed 3 Bed 4 Bed 5 Bed 6 Bed

*Data source: Property Monitor, as of 1st August 2024 Secondary sales only

www.whiteandcogroup.com

Find out the current value of your property
with a free, online valuation in minutes Get Started Here

Community Community Type Avg. Gross Yield

Current Average Gross Yield
July 2024
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Total Sales & Rentals in Dubai

Sales

Total Volume Total Value

JVC

Business Bay

Dubai Marina

Downtown

JLT

MBR

Creek

Sobha Hartland

Palm Jumeirah

JBR

Greens

Views

2,572

2,409

1,746

1,542

1,165

1,023

967

748

675

431

217

180

2,188,567,477

3,964,503,627

4,102,675,183

5,791,794,535

1,506,260,293

1,212,840,123

2,405,551,934

1,212,840,123

4,190,190,889

1,659,430,583

317,009,296

371,573,995

Rentals

Total Volume Total Value

JVC

Business Bay

Dubai Marina

Downtown

JLT

MBR

Creek

Palm Jumeirah

Sobha Hartland

JBR

Greens

Views

5,507

4,069

3,980

2,621

2,089

2,034

1,342

1,015

937

765

443

362

375,925,618

434,572,297

524,645,226

449,208,421

196,791,328

141,853,416

186,770,723

263,391,739

103,428,549

132,396,832

45,184,369

46,806,269

Emirates Living
(Greens, Views)

Sale transactions in Dubai
July 2024

Speak to our in-house mortgage team 
to find out more Get Started Here

• White & Co announces a new in-house mortgage team,

offering clients better support and more options.

AED 1,857

AED 1,691

AED 1,395

AED 1,779

AED 1,617

AED 1,425

AED 1,615

AED 2,571

AED 2,380

AED 1,997

AED 1,428

AED 1,165

AED 953

AED 2,232

AED 1,965

AED 1,991

AED 1,329

AED 1,155

AED 1,107

AED 961

AED 1,762

AED 1,701

AED 1,518

AED 2,199

AED 2,788

AED 2,567

AED 1,907

AED 1,775

AED 1,459

AED 1,715

AED 820

AED 1,113

AED 1,922

AED 2,153

JVC

Sobha
Hartland

Views

JLT

JBR

Creek

Greens

Dubai
Marina

Downtown

Palm
Jumeirah

MBR

Business
Bay

AED 1,295

AED 1,487

2024

2023

2022

2022 - 2024

Sales Increase/decrease of 
price/sq.ft in Dubai
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Rentals Increase/decrease of 
price/sq.ft in Dubai

Total rentals value

AED 981,170,836
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Rental transactions in Dubai
July 2024

Business Bay - 549

Creek - 196

Downtown - 313

Dubai Marina - 500

Greens - 68

JBR - 104  

JLT - 298

JVC - 776

MBR - 372

Palm Jumeirah - 121

Sobha Hartland - 154

Views - 45
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https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=971585650793
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/1-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-cello-residences-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-65cb6c86218319ea0cd66db5/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/1-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-luma-park-views-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-659694745a603b5e869762b7/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/2-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-binghatti-amber-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-667bf8bb1a4ea14c888d082a/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/2-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-diamond-views-3-diamond-views-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-667e034fede30cc58a304e22/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-sale/2-bedroom-apartment-for-sale-in-five-at-jumeirah-village-circle-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-65b8b5ef5a603b5e869786ca/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/apartment-to-rent-in-hameni-tower-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-663df65dc4c49663c98e9868/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/1-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-1-bedroom-shamal-residences-2-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-644a39a6351e8ff33847a50f/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/2-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-belgravia-heights-1-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-66334f1ce5a7cba92f25c796/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/1-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-five-at-jumeirah-village-circle-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-6645ed0592209d2f89583a33/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/property-for-rent/2-bedroom-apartment-to-rent-in-reef-residence-district-13-jumeirah-village-circle-dubai-6638b225a537d61e94a491a1/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/contact/list-a-property/
https://www.whiteandcogroup.com/

